Wilo-CronoNorm-NL
Edition - 2019 – 60 Hz
Wilo - CronoNorm-NL – Edition 2019 – 60 Hz – Subject to change without prior notice.
2Glanded Standard Pump for Heating, Air-conditioning, and Cooling
Wilo-CronoNorm-NL
Design
Single-stage low-pressure centrifugal pump with axial
suction, according to EN 733, mounted on a baseplate
Type key
Example:      NL 40/200B-11/2
NL      Standard pump with axial suction
40      DN for the pressure flange
200      Nominal diameter of impeller (mm)
B       Hydraulic versionl
11                  Rated power P2 (kW)
2                    Number of poles
Application
→   Pumping of heating water (acc. to VDI 2035),
       cold water and water/glycol mixtures without
       abrasive substance in heating, cold water and
       cooling systems.
→   Applications for irrigation, building services,
       general industry, power stations, etc.
Special features/product advantages
→   Reduced life-cycle costs through optimised
       efficiency levels
→   Bidirectional, force-flushed mechanical seal
→   Low NPSH values, best cavitation properties
→   Shaft coupling with or without spacer coupling
  Technical data (series)
Minimum Efficiency Index (MEI) ≥ 0.4
Approved fluids (other fluids on request)
Heating water (in accordance
with VDI 2035) •
Cooling and cold water •
Water-glycol mixtures
(for 20-40 vol. % glycol and
fluid temperatur ≤ 40 °C)
(from 10 vol.% glycol
Performance check
required; up to50%
glycol:mechnical seal
on request)
Permitted field of application
Standard version for operating
pressure P max
16 bar
Temperature range at max.
ambiet temperature +40 °C
-20...+120°C (vesion
with mechanical seal)
-20..+105°C (version
with stuffing box
packing)
Ambient temperature -15°C...40°C
Installation in closed buildings •
Outdoor Installation Special version at
additional charge
Electrical connection
Main connections 3~400V, 60Hz
Nominal speed n 1450/2900 1/min
Motor/electronics
IEC standard motor •
Protection class IP 55
Insulation class F
PTC Thermistor sensor •
Motor protection required on site
To be provided by the
customer for
installation
Motor efficiency class IE3 ( for motors ≥
0.75 kW
Speed control
Wilo control devices